The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,655.27
2025-03-06  Donation from Sherri Wittwer txn 1ZHPpym $250.00 $6,905.27
2025-03-07 Donation from Deborah Harrell txn 66Hy9AE $10.00 $6,915.27
2025-03-10 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9 txn ZeH8eAK -$18.20 $6,897.07
2025-03-13 Donation from stephanie 1 beilin txn AWHmpwe $20.00 $6,917.07
2025-03-17 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16 txn AWHmMO2X -$1.40 $6,915.67
2025-03-22 Mailchimp txn_gnHr5zx -$20.72 $6,894.95
2025-03-26 ~ USPS PO 2442010903 txn OXH6XB2 -$3.43 $6,891.52
2025-03-31 GROUPS.IO txn nEHpBGX -$20.00 $6,871.52

WITHDRAWN: $63.75. DEPOSITED: $280.00. $6,871.52

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



